

VANILLA FLAVOUR FROSTING

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Palm and Rapeseed oil, Glucose syrup, Water, Whey powder (**Milk**), Emulsifiers: Polysorbate 60, Mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids, Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Salt, Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Flavouring, Acidity regulator: Citric acid.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

Also made in a factory that handles nuts.
Suitable for vegetarians.